
Type License # Expiration Business Name Business Address Business City State Zip Business Phone
DRS 000004 12/31/2024 NJC DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 8 AUER CT SUITE A EAST BRUNSWICK NJ 08816 7323900100
DRS 000005 12/31/2024 CONCORD DRIVING SCHOOL INC 2  BROAD ST  SUITE 503 BLOOMFIELD NJ 07003 9735660990
DRS 000006 12/31/2024 ALL QUALITY LEARNING DR SCH 2 BROAD ST   SUITE 503 BLOOMFIELD NJ 07003 9735660607
DRS 000008 12/31/2024 GOLDEN WHEEL DRIVING SCHOOL 75 BROADWAY ELMWOOD PARK NJ 07407 2017975858
DRS 000009 12/31/2024 ADVENTURE DRIVING SCHOOL 62 WASHINGTON AVE STE 4 DUMONT NJ 07628 2013856700
DRS 000013 12/31/2024 B & J DRIVING SCHOOL 1215 LIBERTY AVE STE 14 HILLSIDE NJ 07205 9733955511
DRS 000014 12/31/2024 PREMIER DRIVING SCHOOL 1581 RT 27 STE 105 EDISON NJ 08817 7325430676
DRS 000015 12/31/2024 ROAD READY DR SCH INC 2145 NOTTINGHAM WAY HAMILTON NJ 08619 6096956100
DRS 000023 12/31/2024 SUPERIOR TR TRL TRNING INC 1333 LAKEWOOD RD TOMS RIVER NJ 08755 7325059470
DRS 000028 12/31/2024 BORDENTOWN DR TR SCH LLC 402 RISING SUN ROAD BORDENTOWN NJ 08505 6092910354
DRS 000034 12/31/2024 VARSITY DRIVING SCHOOL INC 7 LESLIE AVE FLORHAM PARK NJ 07932 9733775645
DRS 000035 12/31/2024 K & M DRIVING SCHOOL 218 BELMONT AVE HALEDON NJ 07508 9737209268
DRS 000036 12/31/2024 ABC DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 108 HIGH STREET HACKETTSTOWN NJ 07840 9736638484
DRS 000038 12/31/2024 GUESS DRIVING SCHOOL 2165 MORRIS AVE STE 4 UNION NJ 07083 9089640900
DRS 000040 12/31/2024 ALPINE DRIVING SCHOOL 111 WASHINGTON AV SUITE 2 DUMONT NJ 07628 2013850816
DRS 000042 12/31/2024 SEVILLE LEASING INC 254 BRICK BLVD STE 11 BRICK NJ 08723 7329208830
DRS 000043 12/31/2024 FRIENDLY DRIVING SCHOOL 1179 C STUYVESANT AVE IRVINGTON NJ 07111 9733517171
DRS 000048 12/31/2024 TECHNICAL DRIVING SCHOOL 92 MAIN STREET WOODBRIDGE NJ 07095 7327504455
DRS 000052 12/31/2024 GARY THOMSON DR SCH LLC 110 STATE HWY 35 RED BANK NJ 07701 7324501400
DRS 000053 12/31/2024 WASHINGTON TWP HS ADULT PGM 206 E. HOLLY AVE SEWELL NJ 08080 8565896644
DRS 000056 12/31/2024 GENES DRIVING SCHOOL INC 725 HWY 34 MATAWAN NJ 07747 7325831520
DRS 000060 12/31/2024 SHORE PTS PROF DR SCH INC 713 DRUM POINT RD BRICK NJ 08723 7322625420
DRS 000061 12/31/2024 BELVIDERE DRIVING SCHOOL 633 WATER ST BELVIDERE NJ 07823 9084751115
DRS 000066 12/31/2024 WOLF DRIVING SCHOOL INC 1301 WEST PARK AVE TINTON FALLS NJ 07724 7324936223
DRS 000067 12/31/2024 SKILLFUL DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 135 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE LAKEWOOD NJ 08701 7323630410
DRS 000069 12/31/2024 PEPE'S DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 315 ATLANTIC STREET ELIZABETH NJ 07206 9083556040
DRS 000070 12/31/2024 POPULAR DRIVING SCHOOL INC 878 GEORGES RD  SUITE 6 MONMOUTH JCT NJ 08852 7329402257
DRS 000071 12/31/2024 DRIVE YOURSELF INC 62 WASHINGTON AV 2ND FL S1 DUMONT NJ 07628 2013434685
DRS 000073 12/31/2024 4 ALL DRIVING SCHOOL INC 1200 RT 22 STE 2000 BRIDGEWATER NJ 08807 7327526010
DRS 000074 12/31/2024 INDEPENDENCE DS LLC 100 N BLK HRS PIKE STE 303 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 08094 8562272828
DRS 000075 12/31/2024 KAPI DRIVING SCH LLC 1430 OAK TREE RD SUITE F ISELIN NJ 08830 7325487488
DRS 000080 12/31/2024 MID ATLANTIC DR SCH INC 17 ANDREA LANE HAMILTON NJ 08619 6095842277
DRS 000081 12/31/2024 MONTGOMERY DR SCH LLC 1014 LIVINGSTON AVE STE 207 NO BRUNSWICK NJ 08902 7328281220
DRS 000083 12/31/2024 AISKAE DRIVING INST SCH LLC 80 BLOOMFIELD AVE NUTLEY NJ 07110 9736672999
DRS 000085 12/31/2024 INTERNATIONAL DR ACAD INC 401 ELIZABETH AVE ELIZABETH NJ 07206 9083559393
DRS 000089 12/31/2024 EXCELL DRIVING SCH CORP 2165 MORRIS AVE SUITE 14B UNION NJ 07083 9088510111
DRS 000090 12/31/2024 RIVERVIEW DRIVING SCH LLC 70 NORTH BROADWAY PENNSVILLE NJ 08070 8566784007
DRS 000091 12/31/2024 NO BURLINGTON CO REG EVE SC 160 MANSFIELD ROAD  EAST COLUMBUS NJ 08022 6092983900
DRS 000092 12/31/2024 SAFETY COUNTS DR SCH INC 1000 RT 70 STE 8 LAKEWOOD NJ 08701 7328180227
DRS 000093 12/31/2024 PRIMO DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 9 FIRST AVE CEDAR GROVE NJ 07009 9738126208
DRS 000096 12/31/2024 LAYTON'S DRIVING SCHOOL 260 GENESEE RD CLARKSBORO NJ 08020 8562240600
DRS 000098 12/31/2024 BEHIND THE WHEEL DR SCH INC 441 SPRINGFIELD AVE BERKELEY HGHTS NJ 07922 9085080100
DRS 000100 12/31/2024 FIVE STAR D S LLC 335 W BROAD STREET WESTFIELD NJ 07090 9083890600
DRS 000101 12/31/2024 CHERRY HILL DR SCHOOL INC 5900 WESTFIELD AVE #9 PENNSAUKEN NJ 08110 8566652255
DRS 000102 12/31/2024 ROYAL DRIVING SCHOOL INC 5816 BROWNING ROAD PENNSAUKEN NJ 08109 8563820416
DRS 000105 12/31/2024 ROYAL KING DRIVING SCH LLC 343 MAIN STREET SUITE G METUCHEN NJ 08840 7323210707
DRS 000107 12/31/2024 SUSSEX DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 93 SPRING ST UNIT 506 NEWTON NJ 07860 9732091555
DRS 000110 12/31/2024 RIGHT WAY DRIVING SCH LLC 83 E LINDSLEY RD CEDAR GROVE NJ 07009 9738129088
DRS 000111 12/31/2024 A-TO-Z DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 28 EDGEMERE TERRACE WASHINGTON NJ 07882 8888952869
DRS 000116 12/31/2024 CROSSROADS DRVNG SCHL LLC 1603 RT 38 UNIT 3 STE 3 LUMBERTON NJ 08048 6092615695
DRS 000121 12/31/2024 ALERT DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 416 CENTRE ST TRENTON NJ 08611 6093928104
DRS 000122 12/31/2024 ALL AMERICAN AUTO CORP 275 BLOOMFIELD AVENUE CALDWELL NJ 07006 9736180066
DRS 000123 12/31/2024 A1A DRIVING SCHOOL 9 WEST AVE OLD BRIDGE NJ 08857 7322519579
DRS 000125 12/31/2024 M.L. DRIVING SCHOOL 1014 MAIN STREET ASBURY PARK NJ 07712 7327744007
DRS 000126 12/31/2024 MASTER DRIVING SCHOOL INC 12 W BROADWAY PATERSON NJ 07505 9739779926
DRS 000128 12/31/2024 ATLANTIC DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 712 E BAY AVE STE 22A MANAHAWKIN NJ 08050 6095970900
DRS 000130 12/31/2024 REILLEY DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 410 BLACK HORSE PIKE GLENDORA NJ 08029 8569392131
DRS 000133 12/31/2024 ALL TOWN DRIVING SCHOOL INC 1430 OAK TREE RD SUITE J ISELIN NJ 08830 7324040998
DRS 000134 12/31/2024 UNIVERSAL DRIVING SCH LLC 588 CLIFTON AVE CLIFTON NJ 07011 9737731771
DRS 000137 12/31/2024 GOLDEN TECH LLC 214 LITTLE FALLS RD FAIRFIELD NJ 07004 9737852015
DRS 000138 12/31/2024 CHIP'S DRIVING SCHOOL INC 17 BROAD ST EATONTOWN NJ 07724 7325780022
DRS 000142 12/31/2024 BRADWAY TRUCK DR SCH INC 1040 NO BREWSTER RD VINELAND NJ 08361 8566921448
DRS 000143 12/31/2024 VISION DRIVING SCHOOL INC 138 STELTON ROAD PISCATAWAY NJ 08854 7326887841
DRS 000144 12/31/2024 SAFEWAY DRIVER EDUCATION LL 13 VERNON CROSSING RD BX368 VERNON NJ 07462 9737641599
DRS 000146 12/31/2024 ALPHA DR SC OF BRDGEWTR LLC 603 FIRST AVE STE 2B RARITAN NJ 08869 9085267800
DRS 000147 12/31/2024 MR DRIVING SCHOOL INC 540 BOUND BROOK RD STE 4 MIDDLESEX NJ 08846 7329261340
DRS 000151 12/31/2024 RUE & TYRELL DR SCHOOL LLC 614 LAMBS ROAD PITMAN NJ 08071 8565898800
DRS 000152 12/31/2024 SILVERAUTO DRIVING SCH LLC 6158 WHITE OAK WAY MAYS LANDING NJ 08330 6096253809
DRS 000154 12/31/2024 MARLTON DRIVING SCHOOL 194 RT 70 UNIT 3 MEDFORD NJ 08055 6099532600
DRS 000156 12/31/2024 FNL DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 730 7TH AVENUE RIVER EDGE NJ 07661 2015991513
DRS 000157 12/31/2024 CONNIES DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 195 RAMAPO VALLEY RD OAKLAND NJ 07436 9732407185
DRS 000158 12/31/2024 IN-A-JIFFY DR SCHOOL LLC 147 COHANSEY STREET BRIDGETON NJ 08302 8563911063
DRS 000159 12/31/2024 NORTH JETTY DRVNG SCHL LLC 55 LEONARDSVILLE ROAD BELFORD NJ 07718 7327878484
DRS 000160 12/31/2024 A-1 MULTI SERVICE LLC 136 PRESIDENT ST PASSAIC NJ 07055 9734456762
DRS 000162 12/31/2024 NEW LIFE DRIVING SCHOOL CRP 1800 GENESEE ST HAMILTON NJ 08610 6093418420
DRS 000163 12/31/2024 PROVIDENCE DRIVING SCHL LLC 834 BROADWAY A2 BAYONNE NJ 07002 2018230200
DRS 000165 12/31/2024 B & K DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 2482 WINSLOW RD WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 08094 8567288823
DRS 000166 12/31/2024 ALL OVER DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 2698 HWY 516 STE F 2ND FL OLD BRIDGE NJ 08857 7323870001
DRS 000168 12/31/2024 COLONIAL DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 4 JUNIPER DRIVE MORRIS PLAINS NJ 07950 9732700120
DRS 000169 12/31/2024 JACKSON DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 19 COUNTY LINE RD STE 8 JACKSON NJ 08527 7325344675
DRS 000170 12/31/2024 IMPULSE DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 2165 MORRIS AVE ST 15A UNION NJ 07083 9084250303
DRS 000172 12/31/2024 AJ DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 15 VALLEY TERRACE VERNON NJ 07462 9732099300
DRS 000173 12/31/2024 CORNELY DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 116 N HADDON AVENUE HADDONFIELD NJ 08033 8564297233
DRS 000174 12/31/2024 US DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 3525 QUAKERBRIDGE RD  905 HAMILTON TWP NJ 08619 6097303828
DRS 000177 12/31/2024 JUNIOR DRIVING SCHOOL INC 5810 BERGENLINE AVE STE 2 W NEW YORK NJ 07093 2013300699
DRS 000178 12/31/2024 MATRIX DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 177 S CENTRE ST STE E MERCHANTVILLE NJ 08109 8566260228
DRS 000180 12/31/2024 TRAINING WHEELS DR SCH LLC 29 S NEW YORK RD STE 800 GALLOWAY NJ 08205 6092410118
DRS 000181 12/31/2024 BELLS DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 722 WOOD STREET VINELAND NJ 08360 8564577730



DRS 000182 12/31/2024 MAGIC CARPET DR SCHOOL INC 910 BERGEN AVE 2ND FL #230 JERSEY CITY NJ 07306 2016534900
DRS 000183 12/31/2024 EXPRESS DRIVING SCHOOL INC 13 FRANK RODGERS BLVD N HARRISON NJ 07029 9734849144
DRS 000184 12/31/2024 INTERNET DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 2165 MORRIS AVENUE STE 14A UNION NJ 07083 9086862225
DRS 000185 12/31/2024 HOME RUN DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 76A RAMAPO VALLEY RD MAHWAH NJ 07430 2017850400
DRS 000189 12/31/2024 AMAR DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 5 INDEPENDENCE WAY STE 300 PRINCETON NJ 08540 9089753417
DRS 000190 12/31/2024 HOMETOWN DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 30 SO PLAINFIELD AVE SO PLAINFIELD NJ 07080 9082796837
DRS 000191 12/31/2024 BRAGAS DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 277 2ND ST ELIZABETH NJ 07206 9082820300
DRS 000192 12/31/2024 ALLIANCE DRIVING SCHOOL INC 2 BROAD ST SUITE 503 BLOOMFIELD NJ 07003 9737482200
DRS 000193 12/31/2024 ACADEMY SCH OF DRIVING LLC 108 JOHNSON RD UNIT 1C TURNERSVILLE NJ 08012 8563522076
DRS 000195 12/31/2024 A PLUS DRIVING SCHOOL 62 WASHINGTON AVE STE 2 DUMONT NJ 07628 2013851001
DRS 000196 12/31/2024 DILS DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 150 WEST END AVE SOMERVILLE NJ 08876 9085265003
DRS 000197 12/31/2024 TEACHERS DRIVING SCHOOL LLP 4 UNION ST STE 223 MEDFORD NJ 08055 6096780302
DRS 000198 12/31/2024 PV DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 53 CENTER AVE CEDAR GROVE NJ 07009 9732565182
DRS 000199 12/31/2024 FEAR AWAY DRIVING SCHOOL LL 812 STATE RD SUITE 215 PRINCETON NJ 08540 6099249700
DRS 000202 12/31/2024 JANCARM LLC 67 DEAN STREET MADISON NJ 07940 9733770109
DRS 000204 12/31/2024 SOLON DRIVING SCHOOL1 LLC 2165 MORRIS AVE STE 12B UNION NJ 07083 9086870200
DRS 000205 12/31/2024 ELLIOTT DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 420 S. WHITE HORSE PIKE LINDENWOLD NJ 08021 8561831820
DRS 000206 12/31/2024 DELUXE DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 31 HARMONY RD RANDOLPH NJ 07869 8623974062
DRS 000207 12/31/2024 ADVANTAGE DRIVING SCH LLC 121 EAST BROAD ST PALMYRA NJ 08065 8568292880
DRS 000208 12/31/2024 ROAD RULES DRIVING SCHOOL 800 INMAN AVE SUITE 202 COLONIA NJ 07067 9082721991
DRS 000210 12/31/2024 POGGI DRIVING SCHOOL INC 2 WOLFE RUN CT LONG VALLEY NJ 07853 9083287713
DRS 000211 12/31/2024 1ST CHOICE DRVNG SCHOOL LLC 528 RAHWAY AVE STE 204 WOODBRIDGE NJ 07095 7322187400
DRS 000212 12/31/2024 SPICERS DRVNG SCHOOL LLC 2 OAK FOREST DR BURLINGTON NJ 08016 6095189617
DRS 000213 12/31/2024 GREEN LIGHT DRVNG SCHL LLC 359 S. BROADWAY GLOUCESTER CTY NJ 08030 8564560660
DRS 000214 12/31/2024 NJ DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 545 KEARNY AVE APT 4 KEARNY NJ 07032 2012468000
DRS 000216 12/31/2024 CHEZ DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 934 STUYVESANT AVE STE  5 UNION NJ 07083 9086860046
DRS 000218 12/31/2024 RED BANK DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 121 STATE HWY 35 RED BANK NJ 07701 7327476000
DRS 000220 12/31/2024 WINDSOR-BRNSWCK DR ACAD LLC 3989 RT 1 SOUTH MONMOUTH JCT NJ 08852 7328214911
DRS 000221 12/31/2024 KBEES DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 405 RT 31 NORTH RINGOES NJ 08551 9087998523
DRS 000222 12/31/2024 MAY DRIVING SCHOOL 34 JEREMY DRIVE DAYTON NJ 08810 7323292225
DRS 000223 12/31/2024 SAFEWAY D/S CAPE MAY CO LLC 6001 NEW JERSEY AVE WILDWOOD CREST NJ 08260 6095225300
DRS 000224 12/31/2024 COMPAS DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 644 BOONTON AVE BOONTON NJ 07005 9737945033
DRS 000226 12/31/2024 APPROACH DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 879 RT 10 EAST 2ND FLOOR RANDOLPH NJ 07869 9735585577
DRS 000228 12/31/2024 NJ NATIONAL DRVNG SCHL CORP 500 WESTFIELD AVENUE ELIZABETH NJ 07208 9085589393
DRS 000229 12/31/2024 GOOD TWO GO LLC 435 EAST MAIN ST. SUITE 203 DENVILLE NJ 07834 9736251002
DRS 000230 12/31/2024 MANALAPAN DRIVING SCHL INC 190 SOUTH ST FREEHOLD NJ 07728 7324146555
DRS 000232 12/31/2024 JOACHIM TRUCKING INC 2165 MORRIS AVE #11 UNION NJ 07083 9086874601
DRS 000233 12/31/2024 PRO TECH DRVNG ACADEMY LLC 115 HORSENECK RD STE 8 MONTVILLE NJ 07045 9733165161
DRS 000234 12/31/2024 ACCELR8 DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 1445 US 130 SOUTH NO BRUNSWICK NJ 08902 7329400008
DRS 000235 12/31/2024 PASSAIC PARK DRIVING SCHL L 100 MAIN AVENUE PASSAIC NJ 07055 9737781112
DRS 000237 12/31/2024 STARVIL DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 2165 MORRIS AVE STE 20D UNION NJ 07083 9086886500
DRS 000238 12/31/2024 DRIVING SCHOOL EXPERTS LLC 219 CEDAR DR BAYVILLE NJ 08721 7322378909
DRS 000239 12/31/2024 PRO DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 68 TIMBERHILL DRIVE FRANKLIN PK NJ 08823 7325900264
DRS 000240 12/31/2024 MARYANNS SHORE DR SCHOOL 1090 BROADWAY #107 W LONG BRANCH NJ 07764 7322627979
DRS 000242 12/31/2024 REAL DEAL DRVING SCHOOL LLC 1A BURLEW PL PARLIN NJ 08859 7327212030
DRS 000244 12/31/2024 TONY DS ENTRPRS DRVNG SCHL 206 ANNISQUAN RD HIGHLAND LKS NJ 07422 9737646920
DRS 000245 12/31/2024 AARONS ALL AMERCN DRVNG SCL 15 FIRST STREET BLOOMINGDALE NJ 07403 9738503469
DRS 000246 12/31/2024 EATONTOWN DRIVING SCHL LLC 788 SHREWSBURY AVE #2196 TINTON FALLS NJ 07724 7323836259
DRS 000248 12/31/2024 CONTROL DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 136 LAKEVIEW AVE CLIFTON NJ 07011 9733401358
DRS 000249 12/31/2024 DEE'S DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 2095 RT 88 STE# 1 BRICK NJ 08724 7322954400
DRS 000251 12/31/2024 LETS GO DRIVE DRVNG SCHL LL 25 POMPTON AVE VERONA NJ 07044 2013508251
DRS 000252 12/31/2024 SOMERSET DRIVING SCH EX LLC 403 N MAIN ST1ST FL MANVILLE NJ 08835 9087253200
DRS 000255 12/31/2024 COMFORT CARE DRIVING SCHOOL 2816 MORRIS AVE STE 11 UNION NJ 07083 9082587721
DRS 000257 12/31/2024 ALEX DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 2165 MORRIS AVE STE 20B UNION NJ 07083 9087459495
DRS 000258 12/31/2024 TEACH ME DRIVING SCHOOL 984 RT 9 SOUTH STE 5A PERLIN NJ 08859 7327211199
DRS 000259 12/31/2024 TOP DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 111 WASHINGTON AVE STE #210 DUMONT NJ 07628 2012441000
DRS 000260 12/31/2024 520 ENTERPRISES INC 776 WHITE HORSE PKE STE 107 ABSECON NJ 08201 6098132277
DRS 000261 12/31/2024 MOUNTAIN VLLY DRVNG SCH LLC 310 SPRINGFIELD AVE STE B BERKELEY HTS NJ 07922 9084645006
DRS 000262 12/31/2024 J&A INTLLGNT AUTO DRVSHL LL 92 HALSEY ROAD NEWTON NJ 07860 9732705294
DRS 000263 12/31/2024 ROADMASTER DRVNG ACADMY LLC 55 WALNUT ST UNT 104B NORWOOD NJ 07648 2015647721
DRS 000264 12/31/2024 GEORGES DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 565 STATE RTE 35 STE 8E RED BANK NJ 07701 7326718008
DRS 000266 12/31/2024 AMAKER AND PORTERFIELD INC 301-307 ARLINGTON AVE PLAINFIELD NJ 07060 9087536423
DRS 000268 12/31/2024 A A A DRIVING SCHOOLS 380 EGG HABR RD STE C8 C9 SEWELL NJ 08080 8564676743
DRS 000270 12/31/2024 BERNHARDTS DRVNG SCHOOL LLC 950 MCCLAIN DRIVE VINELAND NJ 08361 8568394012
DRS 000275 12/31/2024 NJ FNST DRVR DRVG ACDMY LLC 17 S FRNKLIN TPK 2ND FLR #7 RAMSEY NJ 07446 2015290109
DRS 000276 12/31/2024 GEORGES DRVG SCHOOL TOO LLC 208 MONMOUTH RD STE5 1AKHURST NJ 07755 7325311378
DRS 000277 12/31/2024 SUCCESS DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 2165 MORRIS AVENUE STE 8 UNION NJ 07083 9086884343
DRS 000278 12/31/2024 PUSHPAM INC 40 BALDWIN RD STE 5 PARSIPPANY NJ 07054 2017717377
DRS 000279 12/31/2024 MORRIS DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 8-10 SOUTH MORRIS ST STE301 DOVER NJ 07801 9733564900
DRS 000280 12/31/2024 ENTERPRISE DRIVING SCHL LLC 976 MAIN AVE PASSAIC NJ 07005 9737771642
DRS 000282 12/31/2024 DEFENSIVELY DRIVING LLC 873 HAMILTON ST UNIT E SOMERSET NJ 08873 7323540554
DRS 000283 12/31/2024 ALL BRUNSWICK DRIVING SCH L 43 PROSPECT STREET EAST BRUNSWICK NJ 08816 7326987500
DRS 000285 12/31/2024 JERSEY DRIVE DRIVING SCHOOL 171 MAIN STREET STE 2B SOUTH RIVER NJ 08882 7323931155
DRS 000286 12/31/2024 RIGHT WAY BUS CTR DR SC INC 1090 BROADWAY STE 205 W LONG BRANCH NJ 07764 7322222262
DRS 000287 12/31/2024 TOMS RIVER DRIVING SCH LLC 30 MAIN STREET STE# 30-1 TOMS RIVER NJ 08753 7325043448
DRS 000288 12/31/2024 TOPS DRIVING ACADEMY LLC 591 MANTUA BLVD STE 201 SEWELL NJ 08080 8566812899
DRS 000289 12/31/2024 NEW JERSEY DRIVING SCHL LLC 1135 CLIFTON AVE STE# 14 CLIFTON NJ 07013 9736850051
DRS 000291 12/31/2024 LENNY DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 614 S WHITE HORSE PIKE AUDUBON NJ 08106 8567013600
DRS 000292 12/31/2024 ZACHARY DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 732 WEST SIDE AVE 1ST FLR JERSEY CITY NJ 07306 2013334800
DRS 000293 12/31/2024 KILMER DRIVING SCHOOL INC 646 ROUTE 18 STE 117 A EAST BRUNSWICK NJ 08816 7329556552
DRS 000294 12/31/2024 DRIVABILITY LLC 4 LIBBY AVE POMPTON PLNS NJ 07444 9738312866
DRS 000295 12/31/2024 LG DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 334 LAKEWOOD RD NEW EGYPT NJ 08533 8622664010
DRS 000296 12/31/2024 ELITE DRIVING ACADEMY LLC 172 BROADWAY STE 214 WOODCLIFF LAKE NJ 07677 2015730502
DRS 000297 12/31/2024 DRIVING ACADEMY INC 200 E EDGAR RD LINDEN NJ 07036 9085253609
DRS 000299 12/31/2024 ROCHESKEYS KEYS TO DRV LLC 126 W MAIN ST TUCKERTON NJ 08087 6092941580
DRS 000301 12/31/2024 FIRST CLSS DRVNG SCHOOL LLC 641 ST GEORGE AVE ROSELLE NJ 07203 9082414199
DRS 000302 12/31/2024 A TEAM DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 244 N MAIN STREET MULLICA HILL NJ 08062 8564173355
DRS 000304 12/31/2024 MMN ROMA DRIVING SCHOOL INC 6 KILMER ROAD SUITE L EDISON NJ 08817 7323179796
DRS 000305 12/31/2024 1 WAY DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 317 GEORGE ST #320 OFF 346 NEW BRUNSWICK NJ 08901 7324472755



DRS 000306 12/31/2024 MARLBORO DRIVING SCHOOL INC 190 SOUTH ST STE 4 FREEHOLD NJ 07728 7322263336
DRS 000307 12/31/2024 MY DRIVER INSTRUCTOR LLC 30 KNIGHTSBRIDGE RD STE 525 PISCATAWAY NJ 08854 7323843374
DRS 000308 12/31/2024 THOMPSONS DRIVING SCHL LLC 8001 BUCKSHUTEM RD MILLVILLE NJ 08332 8563273481
DRS 000309 12/31/2024 SAFE DRIVING ACADEMY LLC 2 NORTH AVE W #304 CRANFORD NJ 07016 9082720478
DRS 000310 12/31/2024 RED AND GRN DRVNG SCHL LLC 1220 RT 31 LEBANON NJ 08833 9083377741
DRS 000311 12/31/2024 KEN'S DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 21 YORKSHIRE DRIVE HACKETTSTOWN NJ 07840 9082698102
DRS 000312 12/31/2024 ROCK GATE CAPITAL LLC 448 WHITEHEAD RD BLD 1 HAMILTON NJ 08619 6093505023
DRS 000314 12/31/2024 PRIMARY DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 311 CROOKS AVE CLIFTON NJ 07011 9732726636
DRS 000315 12/31/2024 ALL SAFETY DRIVING SCHL LLC 2230 RT 206 2ND FL BELLE MEAD NJ 08502 9088295682
DRS 000316 12/31/2024 TIGERS DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 147 MAIN ST SUITE A HACKETTSTOWN NJ 07840 9089142335
DRS 000317 12/31/2024 JERSEY SAFE DRVNG SCHL LLC 1801 E 2ND ST SCOTCH PLAINS NJ 07076 9082887549
DRS 000320 12/31/2024 AMERICAN SCHOOL OF DRVN LLC 116 VILLAGE BLVD STE 200 PRINCETON NJ 08540 6099450892
DRS 000321 12/31/2024 AP DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 20 LAMBS LANE CRESSKILL NJ 07626 2012664876
DRS 000322 12/31/2024 DIAMOND DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 84 PARK AVE STE G-210F FLEMINGTON NJ 08822 9082371193
DRS 000325 12/31/2024 ALL JERSEY DRVN SCHOOL CORP 400 N CHURCH ST SUITE 105 MOORESTOWN NJ 08057 8333537483
DRS 000326 12/31/2024 RUSTYS II DRIVING SCHL INC 4081 DROSERA AVE MAYS LANDING NJ 08330 6094455049
DRS 000327 12/31/2024 A1 DRIVING SCHOOL, LLC. 783 PORT READING AVE STE A PORT READING NJ 07064 7325418800
DRS 000328 12/31/2024 BEST DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 5 INDEPENDENCE WAY #300 PRINCETON NJ 08540 6092121261
DRS 000329 12/31/2024 SHIFTABOVE2 LLC 101 EISENHOWER PKWY #300 ROSELAND NJ 07068 9737951290
DRS 000331 12/31/2024 UNITED DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 370 MONROE AVE KENILWORTH NJ 07033 9086662660
DRS 000332 12/31/2024 GREAT AMERICAN DRVNG SC LLC 30 KNIGHTSBRIDGE RD STE 525 PISCATAWAY NJ 08854 8007119987
DRS 000333 12/31/2024 PARAMUS DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 193 ROUTE 17 SOUTH #201 PARAMUS NJ 07652 2019868300
DRS 000334 12/31/2024 WHEELY GOOD LLC 18 SUGAR HILL ROAD KINNELON NJ 07405 9732832232
DRS 000335 12/31/2024 6 HOUR PLUS DRIVING SCH LLC 30KNGHTSBRDGE RD STE525#207 PISCATAWAY NJ 08854 7323843388
DRS 000336 12/31/2024 3D DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 283 SPARTA AVE SPARTA NJ 07871 9737267233
DRS 000337 12/31/2024 DOLCE DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 50 N. BEVERWYCK RD LAKE HIAWATHA NJ 07034 9732650973
DRS 000338 12/31/2024 H&S DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 151 ROUTE 10E STE 106E SUCCASUNNA NJ 07876 9732630828
DRS 000339 12/31/2024 COSMEUS DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 1416 MORRIS AVE STE 208 UNION NJ 07083 9089558171
DRS 000340 12/31/2024 TOTAL DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 22 E QUAKENBUSH STE 100 DUMONT NJ 07628 2013557831
DRS 000341 12/31/2024 NEW ERA DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 223 WESTERVELT AVE HAWTHORNE NJ 07506 9734230563
DRS 000342 12/31/2024 DREAM DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 8-14 SADDLE RIVER RD FL2 FAIR LAWN NJ 07410 2013006689
DRS 000344 12/31/2024 QUICK PASS DRIVING SCH LLC 168 US RT 1 NORTH STE#210 EDISON NJ 08817 7325548584
DRS 000345 12/31/2024 SAFELIFE DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 56 STATE ROUTE 173 STE 2H HAMPTON NJ 08827 9082007319
DRS 000346 12/31/2024 HOPEWELL VALLEY REG SCHL DI 425 SOUTH MAIN ST PENNINGTON NJ 08534 6097374002
DRS 000347 12/31/2024 CITYLINE DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 560 HUDSON ST SUITE #4 HACKENSACK NJ 07601 2012290077
DRS 000348 12/31/2024 AXCEL DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 242 OLD N BRUNSWICK RD#375 PISCATAWAY NJ 08854 7324740052
DRS 000349 12/31/2024 LUXURY DRIVING ACADEMY LLC 12 US HIGHWAY 22 GREEN BROOK NJ 08812 7322005004
DRS 000350 12/31/2024 1ST DRIVE DRIVING SCH INC 1 AUSTIN AVE ISELIN NJ 08830 7322185146
DRS 000351 12/31/2024 SMART DRIVING SCHOOL INC 2826 JOHN F KENNEDY BLVD JERSEY CITY NJ 07306 2014207935
DRS 000352 12/31/2024 SAFE ROADS DRIVING SCHL LLC 2800 JOHN F KENNEDY BLVD 2F JERSEY CITY NJ 07306 2016808711
DRS 000353 12/31/2024 AUTHORITY DRIVING SCH LLC 1215 LIVINGSTON AVE STE#4A N BRUNSWICK NJ 08902 7327437488
DRS 000354 12/31/2024 DRIVETIME DRIVING SCHL LLC 5 STANLEY DR ROBBINSVILLE NJ 08691 6093010701
DRS 000355 12/31/2024 ONPOINT DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 321 BOUND BROOK RD STE B MIDDLESEX NJ 08846 9082297788
DRS 000356 12/31/2024 DRIVE UP DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 1 AUSTIN AVE 2ND FL STE E ISELIN NJ 08830 7322188297
DRS 000357 12/31/2024 JR DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 114 N WASHINGTON AVE DUNELLEN NJ 08812 7325296356
DRS 000361 12/31/2024 COASTAL DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 24 SCHEIBER DR BRICK NJ 08723 7327146433
DRS 000362 12/31/2024 ERNEST TRNS SCH OF TRK LLC 1125 ATLANTIC AVE SUITE#625 ATLANTIC CITY NJ 08401 8773487225
DRS 000363 12/31/2024 GARDEN CITY DRVNG SCH CORP 854 KEARNY AVE UNIT 2 KEARNY NJ 07032 9739145551
DRS 000365 12/31/2024 SCHOOL OF THE TRADES LLC 630 S. HOPE CHAPEL RD. JACKSON NJ 08527 8482854428
DRS 000366 12/31/2024 CATHYANN DRIVING ACAD LLC 1139 E JERSEY ST STE 212 ELIZABETH NJ 07201 9082425598
DRS 000367 12/31/2024 L ROD DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 117 SCHOOLHOUSE RD OAK RIDGE NJ 07438 9735452010
DRS 000368 12/31/2024 KRISTINE DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 62 WASHINGTON AVE STE 4 DUMONT NJ 07628 2016671675
DRS 000369 12/31/2024 CALLE DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 151 RT 10 E STE 204 OFF #4 SUCCASUNNA NJ 07876 8622195141
DRS 000370 12/31/2024 180 CDL ENTRY LEVEL LLC 723-16 ST SUITE A UNION CITY NJ 07087 8336931973
DRS 000371 12/31/2024 SAFELY DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 4702 BROADWAY UNION CITY NJ 07087 2014309777
DRS 000372 12/31/2024 J&C DRIVING SCHOOL 1 SPARROW CT OAK RIDGE NJ 07438 9736970204
DRS 000373 12/31/2024 ADVANCED DRIVING SCHOOL 328 SECOND ST STE 2 LAKEWOOD NJ 08701 7323633002
DRS 000374 12/31/2024 N JRSY DRVNG SCHOFHNTDN LLC 440 COUNTY ROAD 513 CALIFON NJ 07830 9087359999
DRS 000375 12/31/2024 1ST CLASS DRIVING SCHL LLC 1 AUSTIN AVE STE D ISELIN NJ 08830 8489992431
DRS 000376 12/31/2024 MONROE DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 401 RIDGE RD DAYTON NJ 08810 7327530696
DRS 000377 12/31/2024 ADAMS DRIVING SCHOOL 2620 WHITEHORSE-HMLTN SQ RD HAMILTON NJ 08690 6092494039
DRS 000378 12/31/2024 RIGHT DIRECTION DRV SCH LLC 317 GEORGE ST STE #367 NEW BRUNSWICK NJ 08901 7324474923
DRS 000379 12/31/2024 START CDL INC 2605 US 130 CINNAMINSON NJ 08077 8442272162
DRS 000380 12/31/2024 JK SPEEDY DRIVING SCHOL INC 134 SOMERSET STREET N PLAINFIELD NJ 07060 9087573456
DRS 000382 12/31/2024 BERGEN DRIVING SCHOOL 396 HICKORY AVE PARAMUS NJ 07652 2014838043
DRS 000383 12/31/2024 USA DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 114 W FRANKLIN AVE STE K1 9 PENNINGTON NJ 08534 6096353756
DRS 000384 12/31/2024 PLATINUM DRIVING ACDMY LLC 301 RT 17 NORTH STE 800 RUTHERFORD NJ 07070 2018040900
DRS 000385 12/31/2024 MASTER TRUCKING SCHOOL LLC 378 BLOOMFIELD AVE CALDWELL NJ 07006 9083144722
DRS 000386 12/31/2024 JERSEYS NO 1 DRVNG SCH LLC 281 LEE AVE NEW BRUNSWICK NJ 08901 7325248248
DRS 000387 12/31/2024 ST MINA DRIVING SCHOOL 3017 JFK BLVD JERSEY CITY NJ 07306 2014188937
DRS 000388 12/31/2024 GLOBAL DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 211 LACKAWANNA AVE UNIT 4 WOODLAND PARK NJ 07424 8622187770
DRS 000389 12/31/2024 VILLANUEVAS DRVNG SCHL LLC 566 S CLINTON AVE TRENTON NJ 08611 6098448797
DRS 000391 12/31/2024 INTEGRITY DRVNG SCHOOL LLC 5 COLD HILL RD S. STE 29 MENDHAM NJ 07945 9738133126
DRS 000393 12/31/2024 LACEY DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 510 S MAIN ST STE 117 FORKED RIVER NJ 08731 6096619274
DRS 000394 12/31/2024 DIVINE DRIVING SCHOOL LLP 15 PROSPECT LANE STE 2C COLONIA NJ 07067 7326331511
DRS 000395 12/31/2024 DRIVING STARS LLC 15 LYNWOOD ROAD VERONA NJ 07044 9738523513
DRS 00785C 12/31/2024 DAVD MENIST&RON MENIST LLC 23 NORTH AVENUE CRANFORD NJ 07016 9083256379
DRS 02085N 12/31/2024 FIRST TIME DRIVING SCHOOL 684 BERGEN BLVD RIDGEFIELD NJ 07657 2014614274
DRS 03185C 12/31/2024 HMH JFK MEDICAL CENTER 65 JAMES ST EDISON NJ 08820 7323217056
DRS 03285C 12/31/2024 EL ENCNT ATO DVNG SCH LLC 173 PASSAIC ST PASSAIC NJ 07055 9737772366
DRS 03985N 12/31/2024 FALCON ALL CITY DR SCH INC 304 CENTRAL AVE JERSEY CITY NJ 07307 2018655225
DRS 04585N 12/31/2024 SCHOLASTIC DRIVING SCHO 12 LINCOLN BLVD RM 103 EMERSON NJ 07630 2016664147
DRS 04685N 12/31/2024 FAIR LAWN DRIVING SCHOOL IN 13 03 4 ST FAIR LAWN NJ 07410 2017970104
DRS 05085N 12/31/2024 KITTATINNY REG ADLT DRVG SC 77 HALSEY RD NEWTON NJ 07860 9733831800
DRS 05485C 12/31/2024 JERSEY DRIVING SCHOOL 237 KEARNY AVE KEARNY NJ 07032 2019976050
DRS 05585C 12/31/2024 KESSLER INSTITUTE FOR REHAB 1199 PLEASANT VALLEY W ORANGE NJ 07052 9737313600
DRS 05885S 12/31/2024 CARRS DRIVING SCHOOL INC 1101 RICHMOND AVE PT PLEASANT NJ 08742 7328926775
DRS 06785S 12/31/2024 ECHELON DRIVING SCHOOL INC 203 W EVESHAM AVE VOORHEES NJ 08043 8564282200
DRS 07485C 12/31/2024 ACE & BHARAT DR SCH 1560 RT 22 EAST UNION NJ 07083 9086884040



DRS 07785C 12/31/2024 SHEMALY'S DRIVING SCHOOL 1551 MAPLE AVE HILLSIDE NJ 07205 9739236127
DRS 07885C 12/31/2024 GARDEN STATE DRIVING SCHOOL 365 SPOTSWOOD ENGLISTWN RD MONROE TWP NJ 08831 7322517171
DRS 07985N 12/31/2024 ADVANCE AUTO DRIVING SCHOOL 263 WALLINGTON AVE WALLINGTON NJ 07057 9738151818
DRS 08185C 12/31/2024 FRANK R NOTARO JR & SON INC 1144 GREEN ST ISELIN NJ 08830 7324049390
DRS 08385C 12/31/2024 ECONOMY DRIVING SCHOOL 1215 LIBERTY AVE HILLSIDE NJ 07205 9733730035
DRS 08585N 12/31/2024 A1 PECK DRIVING SCHOOL 366 RT 46 EAST MINE HILL NJ 07803 9739279817
DRS 09185C 12/31/2024 HOWELL AUTO DRIVING SCHOOL* 2588 RTE 9S HOWELL NJ 07731 7324624951
DRS 09285C 12/31/2024 JOSEPH DRIVING SCHOOL 1215 LIBERTY AVE HILLSIDE NJ 07205 9733753965
DRS 09885C 12/31/2024 HICKORY DRIVING SCHOOL 1110 HARRISON ST FRENCHTOWN NJ 08825 9089962383
DRS 10585N 12/31/2024 EASY METHOD DRIVING SCHOOL 477 RT 10 E STE 207 RANDOLPH NJ 07869 9733668630
DRS 11085C 12/31/2024 JERSEY TRCTR TRLR TRAIN INC 411 RTE 17 SOUTH STE 120 HASBROUCK HTS NJ 07604 2014600875
DRS 11485C 12/31/2024 KESS DRIVING SCHOOL INC 2051 SPRINGFIELD AVE VAUXHALL NJ 07088 9086876622
DRS 13487C 12/31/2024 EDISON DRIVING SCHOOL 1967 ROUTE 27  STE 14 EDISON NJ 08817 7329850005
DRS 14187N 12/31/2024 IDEAL DRIVING SCHOOL INC 2811 BERGENLINE AVE UNION CITY NJ 07087 2016179404
DRS 14688C 12/31/2024 FREEHOLD DRIVING SCHOOL 7 SOUTH MAIN ST STE A MARLBORO NJ 07746 7324626626
DRS 15688C 12/31/2024 DON-TRE PROF DR SCH INC 630 SPRINGFIELD AVENUE BERKELEY HGHTS NJ 07922 9733768118
DRS 17390C 12/31/2024 ACCURATE DRIVING SCHOOL INC 1967 RT 27 STE 14 EDISON NJ 08817 7329850099
DRS 18091N 12/31/2024 ABLE DRIVING SCHOOL 45 CAREY AVENUE #201 BUTLER NJ 07405 9732839163
DRS 20393C 12/31/2024 BRAZILISA DRIVING SCHOOL 402 BLOOMFIELD AVE NEWARK NJ 07107 9734810901
DRS 20593C 12/31/2024 SAFETY FIRST DRIVING SCHOOL 3031 ROUTE 27 FRANKLIN PARK NJ 08823 7328211111
DRS 20993C 12/31/2024 LAWRENCE OPERATOR LLC 2381 LAWRENCEVILLE RD LAWRENCEVILLE NJ 08648 6098969500
DRS 21193N 12/31/2024 H & H DRIVING SCHOOL INC 239 NEW ROAD #A318 PARSIPPANY NJ 07054 9734397007
DRS 21493S 12/31/2024 SOUTH JERSEY DS INC 300 CHESTER AVE STE 206A MOORESTOWN NJ 08057 8562357333
DRS 22094S 12/31/2024 MIKE'S DRIVING SCH INC 1085 N BLCK HRSE PKE #7 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 08094 8567282332
DRS 22494S 12/31/2024 EAST COAST DRIVING SCH INC 475 WALL STREET PRINCETON NJ 08540 6092521221
DRS 23394C 12/31/2024 COACHS DR SCH OF W MORRIS L 6 APPLETREE WAY LONG VALLEY NJ 07853 9082698185
DRS 23494N 12/31/2024 ACADEMY DRIVING SCHOOL CORP 7618 BROADWAY NO BERGEN NJ 07047 2012959001
DRS 23594C 12/31/2024 HILLSBOROUGH DRVNG SCH LLC 308 RT 206 HILLSBOROUGH NJ 08844 9082815777
DRS 24295C 12/31/2024 ACCESS DRIVING SCHOOL 126 STRYKER LN BLDG 24 UNT8 HILLSBOROUGH NJ 08844 7326280044
DRS 24995N 12/31/2024 AMIN DRIVING SCHOOL INC 3495 JOHN F KENNEDY BLVD JERSEY CITY NJ 07307 2016592224
DRS 25095N 12/31/2024 VALLEY DRIVING SCHOOL INC 8 UNION ST NETCONG NJ 07857 9733473036
DRS 25395S 12/31/2024 LEHMANN AUTO DRIVING SCHOOL 132 RED STONE RIDGE DELRAN NJ 08075 8564613093
DRS 26395C 12/31/2024 NORTH AVE DRIVING SCHOOL IN 89 WILSON AVE NEWARK NJ 07105 9735892021
DRS 26495N 12/31/2024 AMERICAS DRIVING SCHOOL 1139 E JERSEY ST SUITE 405 ELIZABETH NJ 07207 9083555223
DRS 26595C 12/31/2024 HI-TECH DRIVING SCHOOL 122 S CENTER ST ORANGE NJ 07056 9736782265
DRS 27396S 12/31/2024 TEACH U HOW INC 1848 HOOPER AVE TOMS RIVER NJ 08753 7322400046
DRS 27496C 12/31/2024 NJT BUS OPS TECHTRNG SVCS 703 FERRY ST NEWARK NJ 07105 9735223725
DRS 28196C 12/31/2024 WINSOR INC 3106 S WOOD AVE SUITE 100 LINDEN NJ 07036 9088623252
DRS 28596S 12/31/2024 MEDFORD DRIVING SCHOOL 180 TUCKERTON RD STE# 17 MEDFORD NJ 08055 8569889886
DRS 30597S 12/31/2024 REX DRIVING ACADEMY 509 ZEISNER AVE CINNAMINSON NJ 08077 8563031100
DRS 30897N 12/31/2024 E Z WHEELS DRIVING SCH INC 1518 SUMMIT AVE UNION CITY NJ 07087 2018643600
DVE 000001 12/31/2024 A1 PECK DRIVING SCHOOL 366 RT 46 EAST MINE HILL NJ 07803 9739279817
DVE 000006 12/31/2024 EAST COAST DRIVING SCH INC 475 WALL STREET PRINCETON NJ 08540 6092521221
DVE 000007 12/31/2024 EASY METHOD DRIVING SCHOOL 477 RT 10 E STE 207 RANDOLPH NJ 07869 9733668630
DVE 000009 12/31/2024 FAIR LAWN DRIVING SCHOOL IN 13 03 4 ST FAIR LAWN NJ 07410 2017970104
DVE 000010 12/31/2024 GARDEN STATE DRIVING SCHOOL 365 SPOTSWOOD ENGLISTWN RD MONROE TWP NJ 08831 7322517171
DVE 000011 12/31/2024 HOWELL AUTO DRIVING SCHOOL* 2588 RTE 9S HOWELL NJ 07731 7324624951
DVE 000012 12/31/2024 IDEAL DRIVING SCHOOL INC 2811 BERGENLINE AVE UNION CITY NJ 07087 2016179404
DVE 000013 12/31/2024 REX DRIVING ACADEMY 509 ZEISNER AVE CINNAMINSON NJ 08077 8563031100
DVE 000016 12/31/2024 NORTH AVE DRIVING SCHOOL IN 89 WILSON AVE NEWARK NJ 07105 9735892021
DVE 000018 12/31/2024 SAFETY FIRST DRIVING SCHOOL 3031 ROUTE 27 FRANKLIN PARK NJ 08823 7328211111
DVE 000020 12/31/2024 GENES DRIVING SCHOOL INC 725 HWY 34 MATAWAN NJ 07747 7325831520
DVE 000022 12/31/2024 ACCURATE DRIVING SCHOOL INC 1967 RT 27 STE 14 EDISON NJ 08817 7329850099
DVE 000023 12/31/2024 SEVILLE LEASING INC 254 BRICK BLVD STE 11 BRICK NJ 08723 7329208830
DVE 000024 12/31/2024 EDISON DRIVING SCHOOL 1967 ROUTE 27  STE 14 EDISON NJ 08817 7329850005
DVE 000029 12/31/2024 MEDFORD DRIVING SCHOOL 180 TUCKERTON RD STE# 17 MEDFORD NJ 08055 8569889886
DVE 000030 12/31/2024 ABC DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 108 HIGH STREET HACKETTSTOWN NJ 07840 9736638484
DVE 000031 12/31/2024 FIRST TIME DRIVING SCHOOL 684 BERGEN BLVD RIDGEFIELD NJ 07657 2014614274
DVE 000032 12/31/2024 ATLANTIC DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 712 E BAY AVE STE 22A MANAHAWKIN NJ 08050 6095970900
DVE 000034 12/31/2024 BEHIND THE WHEEL DR SCH INC 441 SPRINGFIELD AVE BERKELEY HGHTS NJ 07922 9085080100
DVE 000035 12/31/2024 SOUTH JERSEY DS INC 300 CHESTER AVE STE 206A MOORESTOWN NJ 08057 8562357333
DVE 000036 12/31/2024 FIVE STAR D S LLC 335 W BROAD STREET WESTFIELD NJ 07090 9083890600
DVE 000037 12/31/2024 RUE & TYRELL DR SCHOOL LLC 614 LAMBS ROAD PITMAN NJ 08071 8565898800
DVE 000038 12/31/2024 FREEHOLD DRIVING SCHOOL 7 SOUTH MAIN ST STE A MARLBORO NJ 07746 7324626626
DVE 000040 12/31/2024 SAFEWAY DRIVER EDUCATION LL 13 VERNON CROSSING RD BX368 VERNON NJ 07462 9737641599
DVE 000042 12/31/2024 ALL OVER DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 2698 HWY 516 STE F 2ND FL OLD BRIDGE NJ 08857 7323870001
DVE 000043 12/31/2024 MR DRIVING SCHOOL INC 540 BOUND BROOK RD STE 4 MIDDLESEX NJ 08846 7329261340
DVE 000044 12/31/2024 AJ DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 15 VALLEY TERRACE VERNON NJ 07462 9732099300
DVE 000045 12/31/2024 NEW LIFE DRIVING SCHOOL CRP 1800 GENESEE ST HAMILTON NJ 08610 6093418420
DVE 000046 12/31/2024 CORNELY DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 116 N HADDON AVENUE HADDONFIELD NJ 08033 8564297233
DVE 000047 12/31/2024 DON-TRE PROF DR SCH INC 630 SPRINGFIELD AVENUE BERKELEY HGHTS NJ 07922 9733768118
DVE 000048 12/31/2024 WASHINGTON TWP HS ADULT PGM 206 E. HOLLY AVE SEWELL NJ 08080 8565896644
DVE 000049 12/31/2024 ALPHA DR SC OF BRDGEWTR LLC 603 FIRST AVE STE 2B RARITAN NJ 08869 9085267800
DVE 000050 12/31/2024 FNL DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 730 7TH AVENUE RIVER EDGE NJ 07661 2015991513
DVE 000051 12/31/2024 ACADEMY SCH OF DRIVING LLC 108 JOHNSON RD UNIT 1C TURNERSVILLE NJ 08012 8563522076
DVE 000053 12/31/2024 TEACHERS DRIVING SCHOOL LLP 4 UNION ST STE 223 MEDFORD NJ 08055 6096780302
DVE 000054 12/31/2024 CROSSROADS DRVNG SCHL LLC 1603 RT 38 UNIT 3 STE 3 LUMBERTON NJ 08048 6092615695
DVE 000055 12/31/2024 INDEPENDENCE DS LLC 100 N BLK HRS PIKE STE 303 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 08094 8562272828
DVE 000056 12/31/2024 JANCARM LLC 67 DEAN STREET MADISON NJ 07940 9733770109
DVE 000057 12/31/2024 WINDSOR-BRNSWCK DR ACAD LLC 3989 RT 1 SOUTH MONMOUTH JCT NJ 08852 7328214911
DVE 000058 12/31/2024 JACKSON DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 19 COUNTY LINE RD STE 8 JACKSON NJ 08527 7325344675
DVE 000061 12/31/2024 DILS DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 150 WEST END AVE SOMERVILLE NJ 08876 9085265003
DVE 000062 12/31/2024 MANALAPAN DRIVING SCHL INC 190 SOUTH ST FREEHOLD NJ 07728 7324146555
DVE 000063 12/31/2024 GOOD TWO GO LLC 435 EAST MAIN ST. SUITE 203 DENVILLE NJ 07834 9736251002
DVE 000064 12/31/2024 MIKE'S DRIVING SCH INC 1085 N BLCK HRSE PKE #7 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 08094 8567282332
DVE 000065 12/31/2024 CHEZ DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 934 STUYVESANT AVE STE  5 UNION NJ 07083 9086860046
DVE 000066 12/31/2024 MARLTON DRIVING SCHOOL 194 RT 70 UNIT 3 MEDFORD NJ 08055 6099532600
DVE 000067 12/31/2024 AMAKER AND PORTERFIELD INC 301-307 ARLINGTON AVE PLAINFIELD NJ 07060 9087536423
DVE 000068 12/31/2024 APPROACH DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 879 RT 10 EAST 2ND FLOOR RANDOLPH NJ 07869 9735585577



DVE 000069 12/31/2024 PRIMO DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 9 FIRST AVE CEDAR GROVE NJ 07009 9738126208
DVE 000070 12/31/2024 PV DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 53 CENTER AVE CEDAR GROVE NJ 07009 9732565182
DVE 000072 12/31/2024 REILLEY DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 410 BLACK HORSE PIKE GLENDORA NJ 08029 8569392131
DVE 000073 12/31/2024 DEFENSIVELY DRIVING LLC 873 HAMILTON ST UNIT E SOMERSET NJ 08873 7323540554
DVE 000074 12/31/2024 REAL DEAL DRVING SCHOOL LLC 1A BURLEW PL PARLIN NJ 08859 7327212030
DVE 000076 12/31/2024 ROADMASTER DRVNG ACADMY LLC 55 WALNUT ST UNT 104B NORWOOD NJ 07648 2015647721
DVE 000077 12/31/2024 MORRIS DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 8-10 SOUTH MORRIS ST STE301 DOVER NJ 07801 9733564900
DVE 000078 12/31/2024 A A A DRIVING SCHOOLS 380 EGG HABR RD STE C8 C9 SEWELL NJ 08080 8564676743
DVE 000081 12/31/2024 LENNY DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 614 S WHITE HORSE PIKE AUDUBON NJ 08106 8567013600
DVE 000082 12/31/2024 HICKORY DRIVING SCHOOL 1110 HARRISON ST FRENCHTOWN NJ 08825 9089962383
DVE 000083 12/31/2024 ENTERPRISE DRIVING SCHL LLC 976 MAIN AVE PASSAIC NJ 07005 9737771642
DVE 000084 12/31/2024 ROCHESKEYS KEYS TO DRV LLC 126 W MAIN ST TUCKERTON NJ 08087 6092941580
DVE 000085 12/31/2024 SUPERIOR TR TRL TRNING INC 1333 LAKEWOOD RD TOMS RIVER NJ 08755 7325059470
DVE 000086 12/31/2024 DRIVING ACADEMY INC 200 E EDGAR RD LINDEN NJ 07036 9085253609
DVE 000087 12/31/2024 EXPRESS DRIVING SCHOOL INC 13 FRANK RODGERS BLVD N HARRISON NJ 07029 9734849144
DVE 000088 12/31/2024 A TEAM DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 244 N MAIN STREET MULLICA HILL NJ 08062 8564173355
DVE 000089 12/31/2024 ELITE DRIVING ACADEMY LLC 172 BROADWAY STE 214 WOODCLIFF LAKE NJ 07677 2015730502
DVE 000091 12/31/2024 COLONIAL DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 4 JUNIPER DRIVE MORRIS PLAINS NJ 07950 9732700120
DVE 000092 12/31/2024 FIRST CLSS DRVNG SCHOOL LLC 641 ST GEORGE AVE ROSELLE NJ 07203 9082414199
DVE 000093 12/31/2024 JERSEY DRIVING SCHOOL 237 KEARNY AVE KEARNY NJ 07032 2019976050
DVE 000094 12/31/2024 PRIMARY DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 311 CROOKS AVE CLIFTON NJ 07011 9732726636
DVE 000095 12/31/2024 SCHOLASTIC DRIVING SCHO 12 LINCOLN BLVD RM 103 EMERSON NJ 07630 2016664147
DVE 000096 12/31/2024 AP DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 20 LAMBS LANE CRESSKILL NJ 07626 2012664876
DVE 000097 12/31/2024 JERSEY SAFE DRVNG SCHL LLC 1801 E 2ND ST SCOTCH PLAINS NJ 07076 9082887549
DVE 000098 12/31/2024 ALL JERSEY DRVN SCHOOL CORP 400 N CHURCH ST SUITE 105 MOORESTOWN NJ 08057 8333537483
DVE 000099 12/31/2024 CONTROL DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 136 LAKEVIEW AVE CLIFTON NJ 07011 9733401358
DVE 000100 12/31/2024 TOP DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 111 WASHINGTON AVE STE #210 DUMONT NJ 07628 2012441000
DVE 000102 12/31/2024 HOME RUN DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 76A RAMAPO VALLEY RD MAHWAH NJ 07430 2017850400
DVE 000103 12/31/2024 DRIVABILITY LLC 4 LIBBY AVE POMPTON PLNS NJ 07444 9738312866
DVE 000104 12/31/2024 FRANK R NOTARO JR & SON INC 1144 GREEN ST ISELIN NJ 08830 7324049390
DVE 000105 12/31/2024 ALERT DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 416 CENTRE ST TRENTON NJ 08611 6093928104
DVE 000106 12/31/2024 UNITED DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 370 MONROE AVE KENILWORTH NJ 07033 9086662660
DVE 000107 12/31/2024 B & K DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 2482 WINSLOW RD WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 08094 8567288823
DVE 000108 12/31/2024 ELLIOTT DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 420 S. WHITE HORSE PIKE LINDENWOLD NJ 08021 8561831820
DVE 000109 12/31/2024 JERSEY DRIVE DRIVING SCHOOL 171 MAIN STREET STE 2B SOUTH RIVER NJ 08882 7323931155
DVE 000110 12/31/2024 FALCON ALL CITY DR SCH INC 304 CENTRAL AVE JERSEY CITY NJ 07307 2018655225
DVE 000111 12/31/2024 NORTH JETTY DRVNG SCHL LLC 55 LEONARDSVILLE ROAD BELFORD NJ 07718 7327878484
DVE 000113 12/31/2024 ACCESS DRIVING SCHOOL 126 STRYKER LN BLDG 24 UNT8 HILLSBOROUGH NJ 08844 7326280044
DVE 000115 12/31/2024 LG DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 334 LAKEWOOD RD NEW EGYPT NJ 08533 8622664010
DVE 000116 12/31/2024 ROAD RULES DRIVING SCHOOL 800 INMAN AVE SUITE 202 COLONIA NJ 07067 9082721991
DVE 000117 12/31/2024 INTERNATIONAL DR ACAD INC 401 ELIZABETH AVE ELIZABETH NJ 07206 9083559393
DVE 000118 12/31/2024 CARRS DRIVING SCHOOL INC 1101 RICHMOND AVE PT PLEASANT NJ 08742 7328926775
DVE 000119 12/31/2024 RED BANK DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 121 STATE HWY 35 RED BANK NJ 07701 7327476000
DVE 000120 12/31/2024 THOMPSONS DRIVING SCHL LLC 8001 BUCKSHUTEM RD MILLVILLE NJ 08332 8563273481
DVE 000121 12/31/2024 SHORE PTS PROF DR SCH INC 713 DRUM POINT RD BRICK NJ 08723 7322625420
DVE 000122 12/31/2024 RIGHT WAY DRIVING SCH LLC 83 E LINDSLEY RD CEDAR GROVE NJ 07009 9738129088
DVE 000123 12/31/2024 MOUNTAIN VLLY DRVNG SCH LLC 310 SPRINGFIELD AVE STE B BERKELEY HTS NJ 07922 9084645006
DVE 000124 12/31/2024 BELVIDERE DRIVING SCHOOL 633 WATER ST BELVIDERE NJ 07823 9084751115
DVE 000125 12/31/2024 LAYTON'S DRIVING SCHOOL 260 GENESEE RD CLARKSBORO NJ 08020 8562240600
DVE 000126 12/31/2024 HOMETOWN DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 30 SO PLAINFIELD AVE SO PLAINFIELD NJ 07080 9082796837
DVE 000127 12/31/2024 SKILLFUL DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 135 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE LAKEWOOD NJ 08701 7323630410
DVE 000128 12/31/2024 POGGI DRIVING SCHOOL INC 2 WOLFE RUN CT LONG VALLEY NJ 07853 9083287713
DVE 000129 12/31/2024 PARAMUS DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 193 ROUTE 17 SOUTH #201 PARAMUS NJ 07652 2019868300
DVE 000130 12/31/2024 TEACH U HOW INC 1848 HOOPER AVE TOMS RIVER NJ 08753 7322400046
DVE 000132 12/31/2024 KILMER DRIVING SCHOOL INC 646 ROUTE 18 STE 117 A EAST BRUNSWICK NJ 08816 7329556552
DVE 000133 12/31/2024 TECHNICAL DRIVING SCHOOL 92 MAIN STREET WOODBRIDGE NJ 07095 7327504455
DVE 000134 12/31/2024 COMPAS DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 644 BOONTON AVE BOONTON NJ 07005 9737945033
DVE 000135 12/31/2024 NJ FNST DRVR DRVG ACDMY LLC 17 S FRNKLIN TPK 2ND FLR #7 RAMSEY NJ 07446 2015290109
DVE 000136 12/31/2024 PRO TECH DRVNG ACADEMY LLC 115 HORSENECK RD STE 8 MONTVILLE NJ 07045 9733165161
DVE 000137 12/31/2024 ALL AMERICAN AUTO CORP 275 BLOOMFIELD AVENUE CALDWELL NJ 07006 9736180066
DVE 000138 12/31/2024 RIGHT WAY BUS CTR DR SC INC 1090 BROADWAY STE 205 W LONG BRANCH NJ 07764 7322222262
DVE 000139 12/31/2024 DEE'S DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 2095 RT 88 STE# 1 BRICK NJ 08724 7322954400
DVE 000140 12/31/2024 ALPINE DRIVING SCHOOL 111 WASHINGTON AV SUITE 2 DUMONT NJ 07628 2013850816
DVE 000142 12/31/2024 SUSSEX DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 93 SPRING ST UNIT 506 NEWTON NJ 07860 9732091555
DVE 000143 12/31/2024 ALLIANCE DRIVING SCHOOL INC 2 BROAD ST SUITE 503 BLOOMFIELD NJ 07003 9737482200
DVE 000144 12/31/2024 AARONS ALL AMERCN DRVNG SCL 15 FIRST STREET BLOOMINGDALE NJ 07403 9738503469
DVE 000145 12/31/2024 KAPI DRIVING SCH LLC 1430 OAK TREE RD SUITE F ISELIN NJ 08830 7325487488
DVE 000146 12/31/2024 SAFETY COUNTS DR SCH INC 1000 RT 70 STE 8 LAKEWOOD NJ 08701 7328180227
DVE 000147 12/31/2024 MASTER DRIVING SCHOOL INC 12 W BROADWAY PATERSON NJ 07505 9739779926
DVE 000148 12/31/2024 DIAMOND DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 84 PARK AVE STE G-210F FLEMINGTON NJ 08822 9082371193
DVE 000149 12/31/2024 TOMS RIVER DRIVING SCH LLC 30 MAIN STREET STE# 30-1 TOMS RIVER NJ 08753 7325043448
DVE 000150 12/31/2024 RUSTYS II DRIVING SCHL INC 4081 DROSERA AVE MAYS LANDING NJ 08330 6094455049
DVE 000151 12/31/2024 ALL QUALITY LEARNING DR SCH 2 BROAD ST   SUITE 503 BLOOMFIELD NJ 07003 9735660607
DVE 000152 12/31/2024 JUNIOR DRIVING SCHOOL INC 5810 BERGENLINE AVE STE 2 W NEW YORK NJ 07093 2013300699
DVE 000153 12/31/2024 3D DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 283 SPARTA AVE SPARTA NJ 07871 9737267233
DVE 000154 12/31/2024 WHEELY GOOD LLC 18 SUGAR HILL ROAD KINNELON NJ 07405 9732832232
DVE 000155 12/31/2024 GEORGES DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 565 STATE RTE 35 STE 8E RED BANK NJ 07701 7326718008
DVE 000156 12/31/2024 PEPE'S DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 315 ATLANTIC STREET ELIZABETH NJ 07206 9083556040
DVE 000157 12/31/2024 GOLDEN WHEEL DRIVING SCHOOL 75 BROADWAY ELMWOOD PARK NJ 07407 2017975858
DVE 000158 12/31/2024 NEW JERSEY DRIVING SCHL LLC 1135 CLIFTON AVE STE# 14 CLIFTON NJ 07013 9736850051
DVE 000159 12/31/2024 1ST CHOICE DRVNG SCHOOL LLC 528 RAHWAY AVE STE 204 WOODBRIDGE NJ 07095 7322187400
DVE 000160 12/31/2024 CHIP'S DRIVING SCHOOL INC 17 BROAD ST EATONTOWN NJ 07724 7325780022
DVE 000161 12/31/2024 VISION DRIVING SCHOOL INC 138 STELTON ROAD PISCATAWAY NJ 08854 7326887841
DVE 000162 12/31/2024 NEW ERA DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 223 WESTERVELT AVE HAWTHORNE NJ 07506 9734230563
DVE 000163 12/31/2024 TIGERS DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 147 MAIN ST SUITE A HACKETTSTOWN NJ 07840 9089142335
DVE 000164 12/31/2024 4 ALL DRIVING SCHOOL INC 1200 RT 22 STE 2000 BRIDGEWATER NJ 08807 7327526010
DVE 000165 12/31/2024 TOTAL DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 22 E QUAKENBUSH STE 100 DUMONT NJ 07628 2013557831
DVE 000166 12/31/2024 DOLCE DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 50 N. BEVERWYCK RD LAKE HIAWATHA NJ 07034 9732650973
DVE 000167 12/31/2024 H & H DRIVING SCHOOL INC 239 NEW ROAD #A318 PARSIPPANY NJ 07054 9734397007



DVE 000168 12/31/2024 DREAM DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 8-14 SADDLE RIVER RD FL2 FAIR LAWN NJ 07410 2013006689
DVE 000169 12/31/2024 UNIVERSAL DRIVING SCH LLC 588 CLIFTON AVE CLIFTON NJ 07011 9737731771
DVE 000170 12/31/2024 PASSAIC PARK DRIVING SCHL L 100 MAIN AVENUE PASSAIC NJ 07055 9737781112
DVE 000171 12/31/2024 PROVIDENCE DRIVING SCHL LLC 834 BROADWAY A2 BAYONNE NJ 07002 2018230200
DVE 000172 12/31/2024 GEORGES DRVG SCHOOL TOO LLC 208 MONMOUTH RD STE5 1AKHURST NJ 07755 7325311378
DVE 000173 12/31/2024 RIVERVIEW DRIVING SCH LLC 70 NORTH BROADWAY PENNSVILLE NJ 08070 8566784007
DVE 000174 12/31/2024 AUTHORITY DRIVING SCH LLC 1215 LIVINGSTON AVE STE#4A N BRUNSWICK NJ 08902 7327437488
DVE 000175 12/31/2024 LUXURY DRIVING ACADEMY LLC 12 US HIGHWAY 22 GREEN BROOK NJ 08812 7322005004
DVE 000177 12/31/2024 ONPOINT DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 321 BOUND BROOK RD STE B MIDDLESEX NJ 08846 9082297788
DVE 000178 12/31/2024 NO BURLINGTON CO REG EVE SC 160 MANSFIELD ROAD  EAST COLUMBUS NJ 08022 6092983900
DVE 000179 12/31/2024 N JRSY DRVNG SCHOFHNTDN LLC 440 COUNTY ROAD 513 CALIFON NJ 07830 9087359999
DVE 000180 12/31/2024 MONROE DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 401 RIDGE RD DAYTON NJ 08810 7327530696
DVE 000181 12/31/2024 ADAMS DRIVING SCHOOL 2620 WHITEHORSE-HMLTN SQ RD HAMILTON NJ 08690 6092494039
DVE 000182 12/31/2024 US DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 3525 QUAKERBRIDGE RD  905 HAMILTON TWP NJ 08619 6097303828
DVE 000183 12/31/2024 ADVANCED DRIVING SCHOOL 328 SECOND ST STE 2 LAKEWOOD NJ 08701 7323633002
DVE 000184 12/31/2024 EATONTOWN DRIVING SCHL LLC 788 SHREWSBURY AVE #2196 TINTON FALLS NJ 07724 7323836259
DVE 000185 12/31/2024 1ST CLASS DRIVING SCHL LLC 1 AUSTIN AVE STE D ISELIN NJ 08830 8489992431
DVE 000186 12/31/2024 1ST DRIVE DRIVING SCH INC 1 AUSTIN AVE ISELIN NJ 08830 7322185146
DVE 000187 12/31/2024 QUICK PASS DRIVING SCH LLC 168 US RT 1 NORTH STE#210 EDISON NJ 08817 7325548584
DVE 000188 12/31/2024 JK SPEEDY DRIVING SCHOL INC 134 SOMERSET STREET N PLAINFIELD NJ 07060 9087573456
DVE 000189 12/31/2024 ALL BRUNSWICK DRIVING SCH L 43 PROSPECT STREET EAST BRUNSWICK NJ 08816 7326987500
DVE 000190 12/31/2024 A PLUS DRIVING SCHOOL 62 WASHINGTON AVE STE 2 DUMONT NJ 07628 2013851001
DVE 000191 12/31/2024 ADVANTAGE DRIVING SCH LLC 121 EAST BROAD ST PALMYRA NJ 08065 8568292880
DVE 000192 12/31/2024 BERGEN DRIVING SCHOOL 396 HICKORY AVE PARAMUS NJ 07652 2014838043
DVE 000193 12/31/2024 CITYLINE DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 560 HUDSON ST SUITE #4 HACKENSACK NJ 07601 2012290077
DVE 000194 12/31/2024 GARDEN CITY DRVNG SCH CORP 854 KEARNY AVE UNIT 2 KEARNY NJ 07032 9739145551
DVE 000195 12/31/2024 PLATINUM DRIVING ACDMY LLC 301 RT 17 NORTH STE 800 RUTHERFORD NJ 07070 2018040900
DVE 000196 12/31/2024 GLOBAL DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 211 LACKAWANNA AVE UNIT 4 WOODLAND PARK NJ 07424 8622187770
DVE 000197 12/31/2024 PRO DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 68 TIMBERHILL DRIVE FRANKLIN PK NJ 08823 7325900264
DWE 000001 12/31/2024 A1 PECK DRIVING SCHOOL 366 RT 46 EAST MINE HILL NJ 07803 9739279817
DWE 000006 12/31/2024 EAST COAST DRIVING SCH INC 475 WALL STREET PRINCETON NJ 08540 6092521221
DWE 000009 12/31/2024 FAIR LAWN DRIVING SCHOOL IN 13 03 4 ST FAIR LAWN NJ 07410 2017970104
DWE 000010 12/31/2024 GARDEN STATE DRIVING SCHOOL 365 SPOTSWOOD ENGLISTWN RD MONROE TWP NJ 08831 7322517171
DWE 000011 12/31/2024 HOWELL AUTO DRIVING SCHOOL* 2588 RTE 9S HOWELL NJ 07731 7324624951
DWE 000012 12/31/2024 IDEAL DRIVING SCHOOL INC 2811 BERGENLINE AVE UNION CITY NJ 07087 2016179404
DWE 000013 12/31/2024 KAPI DRIVING SCH LLC 1430 OAK TREE RD SUITE F ISELIN NJ 08830 7325487488
DWE 000016 12/31/2024 NORTH AVE DRIVING SCHOOL IN 89 WILSON AVE NEWARK NJ 07105 9735892021
DWE 000018 12/31/2024 SAFETY FIRST DRIVING SCHOOL 3031 ROUTE 27 FRANKLIN PARK NJ 08823 7328211111
DWE 000019 12/31/2024 GENES DRIVING SCHOOL INC 725 HWY 34 MATAWAN NJ 07747 7325831520
DWE 000021 12/31/2024 ACCURATE DRIVING SCHOOL INC 1967 RT 27 STE 14 EDISON NJ 08817 7329850099
DWE 000022 12/31/2024 SEVILLE LEASING INC 254 BRICK BLVD STE 11 BRICK NJ 08723 7329208830
DWE 000023 12/31/2024 EDISON DRIVING SCHOOL 1967 ROUTE 27  STE 14 EDISON NJ 08817 7329850005
DWE 000028 12/31/2024 MEDFORD DRIVING SCHOOL 180 TUCKERTON RD STE# 17 MEDFORD NJ 08055 8569889886
DWE 000029 12/31/2024 ABC DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 108 HIGH STREET HACKETTSTOWN NJ 07840 9736638484
DWE 000030 12/31/2024 FIRST TIME DRIVING SCHOOL 684 BERGEN BLVD RIDGEFIELD NJ 07657 2014614274
DWE 000031 12/31/2024 FALCON ALL CITY DR SCH INC 304 CENTRAL AVE JERSEY CITY NJ 07307 2018655225
DWE 000032 12/31/2024 ATLANTIC DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 712 E BAY AVE STE 22A MANAHAWKIN NJ 08050 6095970900
DWE 000036 12/31/2024 FIVE STAR D S LLC 335 W BROAD STREET WESTFIELD NJ 07090 9083890600
DWE 000037 12/31/2024 RUE & TYRELL DR SCHOOL LLC 614 LAMBS ROAD PITMAN NJ 08071 8565898800
DWE 000038 12/31/2024 FREEHOLD DRIVING SCHOOL 7 SOUTH MAIN ST STE A MARLBORO NJ 07746 7324626626
DWE 000040 12/31/2024 SOUTH JERSEY DS INC 300 CHESTER AVE STE 206A MOORESTOWN NJ 08057 8562357333
DWE 000041 12/31/2024 SAFEWAY DRIVER EDUCATION LL 13 VERNON CROSSING RD BX368 VERNON NJ 07462 9737641599
DWE 000043 12/31/2024 FNL DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 730 7TH AVENUE RIVER EDGE NJ 07661 2015991513
DWE 000044 12/31/2024 ALL OVER DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 2698 HWY 516 STE F 2ND FL OLD BRIDGE NJ 08857 7323870001
DWE 000045 12/31/2024 MR DRIVING SCHOOL INC 540 BOUND BROOK RD STE 4 MIDDLESEX NJ 08846 7329261340
DWE 000047 12/31/2024 NEW LIFE DRIVING SCHOOL CRP 1800 GENESEE ST HAMILTON NJ 08610 6093418420
DWE 000048 12/31/2024 CORNELY DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 116 N HADDON AVENUE HADDONFIELD NJ 08033 8564297233
DWE 000049 12/31/2024 NORTH JETTY DRVNG SCHL LLC 55 LEONARDSVILLE ROAD BELFORD NJ 07718 7327878484
DWE 000052 12/31/2024 DON-TRE PROF DR SCH INC 630 SPRINGFIELD AVENUE BERKELEY HGHTS NJ 07922 9733768118
DWE 000053 12/31/2024 WASHINGTON TWP HS ADULT PGM 206 E. HOLLY AVE SEWELL NJ 08080 8565896644
DWE 000055 12/31/2024 ACADEMY SCH OF DRIVING LLC 108 JOHNSON RD UNIT 1C TURNERSVILLE NJ 08012 8563522076
DWE 000056 12/31/2024 ALPHA DR SC OF BRDGEWTR LLC 603 FIRST AVE STE 2B RARITAN NJ 08869 9085267800
DWE 000058 12/31/2024 TEACHERS DRIVING SCHOOL LLP 4 UNION ST STE 223 MEDFORD NJ 08055 6096780302
DWE 000059 12/31/2024 CROSSROADS DRVNG SCHL LLC 1603 RT 38 UNIT 3 STE 3 LUMBERTON NJ 08048 6092615695
DWE 000060 12/31/2024 JANCARM LLC 67 DEAN STREET MADISON NJ 07940 9733770109
DWE 000061 12/31/2024 REILLEY DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 410 BLACK HORSE PIKE GLENDORA NJ 08029 8569392131
DWE 000062 12/31/2024 JACKSON DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 19 COUNTY LINE RD STE 8 JACKSON NJ 08527 7325344675
DWE 000067 12/31/2024 MANALAPAN DRIVING SCHL INC 190 SOUTH ST FREEHOLD NJ 07728 7324146555
DWE 000068 12/31/2024 DILS DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 150 WEST END AVE SOMERVILLE NJ 08876 9085265003
DWE 000069 12/31/2024 INDEPENDENCE DS LLC 100 N BLK HRS PIKE STE 303 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 08094 8562272828
DWE 000070 12/31/2024 EXPRESS DRIVING SCHOOL INC 13 FRANK RODGERS BLVD N HARRISON NJ 07029 9734849144
DWE 000071 12/31/2024 MOUNTAIN VLLY DRVNG SCH LLC 310 SPRINGFIELD AVE STE B BERKELEY HTS NJ 07922 9084645006
DWE 000073 12/31/2024 AMAKER AND PORTERFIELD INC 301-307 ARLINGTON AVE PLAINFIELD NJ 07060 9087536423
DWE 000074 12/31/2024 PRIMO DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 9 FIRST AVE CEDAR GROVE NJ 07009 9738126208
DWE 000076 12/31/2024 MIKE'S DRIVING SCH INC 1085 N BLCK HRSE PKE #7 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 08094 8567282332
DWE 000077 12/31/2024 DEFENSIVELY DRIVING LLC 873 HAMILTON ST UNIT E SOMERSET NJ 08873 7323540554
DWE 000078 12/31/2024 MORRIS DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 8-10 SOUTH MORRIS ST STE301 DOVER NJ 07801 9733564900
DWE 000079 12/31/2024 REAL DEAL DRVING SCHOOL LLC 1A BURLEW PL PARLIN NJ 08859 7327212030
DWE 000082 12/31/2024 LENNY DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 614 S WHITE HORSE PIKE AUDUBON NJ 08106 8567013600
DWE 000083 12/31/2024 HICKORY DRIVING SCHOOL 1110 HARRISON ST FRENCHTOWN NJ 08825 9089962383
DWE 000084 12/31/2024 ENTERPRISE DRIVING SCHL LLC 976 MAIN AVE PASSAIC NJ 07005 9737771642
DWE 000085 12/31/2024 SUPERIOR TR TRL TRNING INC 1333 LAKEWOOD RD TOMS RIVER NJ 08755 7325059470
DWE 000086 12/31/2024 DRIVING ACADEMY INC 200 E EDGAR RD LINDEN NJ 07036 9085253609
DWE 000087 12/31/2024 A TEAM DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 244 N MAIN STREET MULLICA HILL NJ 08062 8564173355
DWE 000088 12/31/2024 ELITE DRIVING ACADEMY LLC 172 BROADWAY STE 214 WOODCLIFF LAKE NJ 07677 2015730502
DWE 000090 12/31/2024 FIRST CLSS DRVNG SCHOOL LLC 641 ST GEORGE AVE ROSELLE NJ 07203 9082414199
DWE 000091 12/31/2024 ROADMASTER DRVNG ACADMY LLC 55 WALNUT ST UNT 104B NORWOOD NJ 07648 2015647721
DWE 000092 12/31/2024 PRIMARY DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 311 CROOKS AVE CLIFTON NJ 07011 9732726636
DWE 000093 12/31/2024 AP DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 20 LAMBS LANE CRESSKILL NJ 07626 2012664876



DWE 000094 12/31/2024 JERSEY SAFE DRVNG SCHL LLC 1801 E 2ND ST SCOTCH PLAINS NJ 07076 9082887549
DWE 000095 12/31/2024 COMPAS DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 644 BOONTON AVE BOONTON NJ 07005 9737945033
DWE 000096 12/31/2024 ALL JERSEY DRVN SCHOOL CORP 400 N CHURCH ST SUITE 105 MOORESTOWN NJ 08057 8333537483
DWE 000098 12/31/2024 TOP DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 111 WASHINGTON AVE STE #210 DUMONT NJ 07628 2012441000
DWE 000099 12/31/2024 HOME RUN DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 76A RAMAPO VALLEY RD MAHWAH NJ 07430 2017850400
DWE 000101 12/31/2024 MARLTON DRIVING SCHOOL 194 RT 70 UNIT 3 MEDFORD NJ 08055 6099532600
DWE 000102 12/31/2024 UNITED DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 370 MONROE AVE KENILWORTH NJ 07033 9086662660
DWE 000103 12/31/2024 ALERT DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 416 CENTRE ST TRENTON NJ 08611 6093928104
DWE 000104 12/31/2024 B & K DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 2482 WINSLOW RD WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 08094 8567288823
DWE 000107 12/31/2024 LG DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 334 LAKEWOOD RD NEW EGYPT NJ 08533 8622664010
DWE 000108 12/31/2024 WINDSOR-BRNSWCK DR ACAD LLC 3989 RT 1 SOUTH MONMOUTH JCT NJ 08852 7328214911
DWE 000109 12/31/2024 ROAD RULES DRIVING SCHOOL 800 INMAN AVE SUITE 202 COLONIA NJ 07067 9082721991
DWE 000110 12/31/2024 INTERNATIONAL DR ACAD INC 401 ELIZABETH AVE ELIZABETH NJ 07206 9083559393
DWE 000111 12/31/2024 CARRS DRIVING SCHOOL INC 1101 RICHMOND AVE PT PLEASANT NJ 08742 7328926775
DWE 000112 12/31/2024 RED BANK DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 121 STATE HWY 35 RED BANK NJ 07701 7327476000
DWE 000113 12/31/2024 RIGHT WAY DRIVING SCH LLC 83 E LINDSLEY RD CEDAR GROVE NJ 07009 9738129088
DWE 000114 12/31/2024 COLONIAL DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 4 JUNIPER DRIVE MORRIS PLAINS NJ 07950 9732700120
DWE 000115 12/31/2024 BELVIDERE DRIVING SCHOOL 633 WATER ST BELVIDERE NJ 07823 9084751115
DWE 000116 12/31/2024 LAYTON'S DRIVING SCHOOL 260 GENESEE RD CLARKSBORO NJ 08020 8562240600
DWE 000117 12/31/2024 SKILLFUL DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 135 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE LAKEWOOD NJ 08701 7323630410
DWE 000118 12/31/2024 PARAMUS DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 193 ROUTE 17 SOUTH #201 PARAMUS NJ 07652 2019868300
DWE 000120 12/31/2024 JERSEY DRIVE DRIVING SCHOOL 171 MAIN STREET STE 2B SOUTH RIVER NJ 08882 7323931155
DWE 000122 12/31/2024 NJ FNST DRVR DRVG ACDMY LLC 17 S FRNKLIN TPK 2ND FLR #7 RAMSEY NJ 07446 2015290109
DWE 000123 12/31/2024 RIVERVIEW DRIVING SCH LLC 70 NORTH BROADWAY PENNSVILLE NJ 08070 8566784007
DWE 000124 12/31/2024 ALL AMERICAN AUTO CORP 275 BLOOMFIELD AVENUE CALDWELL NJ 07006 9736180066
DWE 000125 12/31/2024 RIGHT WAY BUS CTR DR SC INC 1090 BROADWAY STE 205 W LONG BRANCH NJ 07764 7322222262
DWE 000126 12/31/2024 DEE'S DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 2095 RT 88 STE# 1 BRICK NJ 08724 7322954400
DWE 000128 12/31/2024 SUSSEX DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 93 SPRING ST UNIT 506 NEWTON NJ 07860 9732091555
DWE 000129 12/31/2024 ALLIANCE DRIVING SCHOOL INC 2 BROAD ST SUITE 503 BLOOMFIELD NJ 07003 9737482200
DWE 000130 12/31/2024 DRIVABILITY LLC 4 LIBBY AVE POMPTON PLNS NJ 07444 9738312866
DWE 000132 12/31/2024 MASTER DRIVING SCHOOL INC 12 W BROADWAY PATERSON NJ 07505 9739779926
DWE 000133 12/31/2024 TOMS RIVER DRIVING SCH LLC 30 MAIN STREET STE# 30-1 TOMS RIVER NJ 08753 7325043448
DWE 000134 12/31/2024 APPROACH DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 879 RT 10 EAST 2ND FLOOR RANDOLPH NJ 07869 9735585577
DWE 000135 12/31/2024 RUSTYS II DRIVING SCHL INC 4081 DROSERA AVE MAYS LANDING NJ 08330 6094455049
DWE 000136 12/31/2024 ROCHESKEYS KEYS TO DRV LLC 126 W MAIN ST TUCKERTON NJ 08087 6092941580
DWE 000137 12/31/2024 JUNIOR DRIVING SCHOOL INC 5810 BERGENLINE AVE STE 2 W NEW YORK NJ 07093 2013300699
DWE 000140 12/31/2024 GEORGES DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 565 STATE RTE 35 STE 8E RED BANK NJ 07701 7326718008
DWE 000141 12/31/2024 PEPE'S DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 315 ATLANTIC STREET ELIZABETH NJ 07206 9083556040
DWE 000142 12/31/2024 GOLDEN WHEEL DRIVING SCHOOL 75 BROADWAY ELMWOOD PARK NJ 07407 2017975858
DWE 000143 12/31/2024 NEW JERSEY DRIVING SCHL LLC 1135 CLIFTON AVE STE# 14 CLIFTON NJ 07013 9736850051
DWE 000144 12/31/2024 CHEZ DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 934 STUYVESANT AVE STE  5 UNION NJ 07083 9086860046
DWE 000145 12/31/2024 SHORE PTS PROF DR SCH INC 713 DRUM POINT RD BRICK NJ 08723 7322625420
DWE 000146 12/31/2024 1ST CHOICE DRVNG SCHOOL LLC 528 RAHWAY AVE STE 204 WOODBRIDGE NJ 07095 7322187400
DWE 000147 12/31/2024 CONTROL DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 136 LAKEVIEW AVE CLIFTON NJ 07011 9733401358
DWE 000148 12/31/2024 VISION DRIVING SCHOOL INC 138 STELTON ROAD PISCATAWAY NJ 08854 7326887841
DWE 000149 12/31/2024 NEW ERA DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 223 WESTERVELT AVE HAWTHORNE NJ 07506 9734230563
DWE 000150 12/31/2024 TIGERS DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 147 MAIN ST SUITE A HACKETTSTOWN NJ 07840 9089142335
DWE 000151 12/31/2024 4 ALL DRIVING SCHOOL INC 1200 RT 22 STE 2000 BRIDGEWATER NJ 08807 7327526010
DWE 000152 12/31/2024 TOTAL DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 22 E QUAKENBUSH STE 100 DUMONT NJ 07628 2013557831
DWE 000153 12/31/2024 DOLCE DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 50 N. BEVERWYCK RD LAKE HIAWATHA NJ 07034 9732650973
DWE 000154 12/31/2024 H & H DRIVING SCHOOL INC 239 NEW ROAD #A318 PARSIPPANY NJ 07054 9734397007
DWE 000155 12/31/2024 TECHNICAL DRIVING SCHOOL 92 MAIN STREET WOODBRIDGE NJ 07095 7327504455
DWE 000156 12/31/2024 DREAM DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 8-14 SADDLE RIVER RD FL2 FAIR LAWN NJ 07410 2013006689
DWE 000158 12/31/2024 UNIVERSAL DRIVING SCH LLC 588 CLIFTON AVE CLIFTON NJ 07011 9737731771
DWE 000159 12/31/2024 PASSAIC PARK DRIVING SCHL L 100 MAIN AVENUE PASSAIC NJ 07055 9737781112
DWE 000160 12/31/2024 PROVIDENCE DRIVING SCHL LLC 834 BROADWAY A2 BAYONNE NJ 07002 2018230200
DWE 000161 12/31/2024 BELLS DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 722 WOOD STREET VINELAND NJ 08360 8564577730
DWE 000162 12/31/2024 GEORGES DRVG SCHOOL TOO LLC 208 MONMOUTH RD STE5 1AKHURST NJ 07755 7325311378
DWE 000163 12/31/2024 SPICERS DRVNG SCHOOL LLC 2 OAK FOREST DR BURLINGTON NJ 08016 6095189617
DWE 000164 12/31/2024 AUTHORITY DRIVING SCH LLC 1215 LIVINGSTON AVE STE#4A N BRUNSWICK NJ 08902 7327437488
DWE 000165 12/31/2024 LUXURY DRIVING ACADEMY LLC 12 US HIGHWAY 22 GREEN BROOK NJ 08812 7322005004
DWE 000166 12/31/2024 DIAMOND DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 84 PARK AVE STE G-210F FLEMINGTON NJ 08822 9082371193
DWE 000167 12/31/2024 PRO TECH DRVNG ACADEMY LLC 115 HORSENECK RD STE 8 MONTVILLE NJ 07045 9733165161
DWE 000168 12/31/2024 SILVERAUTO DRIVING SCH LLC 6158 WHITE OAK WAY MAYS LANDING NJ 08330 6096253809
DWE 000169 12/31/2024 A A A DRIVING SCHOOLS 380 EGG HABR RD STE C8 C9 SEWELL NJ 08080 8564676743
DWE 000171 12/31/2024 N JRSY DRVNG SCHOFHNTDN LLC 440 COUNTY ROAD 513 CALIFON NJ 07830 9087359999
DWE 000172 12/31/2024 MONROE DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 401 RIDGE RD DAYTON NJ 08810 7327530696
DWE 000173 12/31/2024 THOMPSONS DRIVING SCHL LLC 8001 BUCKSHUTEM RD MILLVILLE NJ 08332 8563273481
DWE 000174 12/31/2024 ADAMS DRIVING SCHOOL 2620 WHITEHORSE-HMLTN SQ RD HAMILTON NJ 08690 6092494039
DWE 000175 12/31/2024 US DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 3525 QUAKERBRIDGE RD  905 HAMILTON TWP NJ 08619 6097303828
DWE 000176 12/31/2024 ADVANCED DRIVING SCHOOL 328 SECOND ST STE 2 LAKEWOOD NJ 08701 7323633002
DWE 000177 12/31/2024 BERNHARDTS DRVNG SCHOOL LLC 950 MCCLAIN DRIVE VINELAND NJ 08361 8568394012
DWE 000178 12/31/2024 EATONTOWN DRIVING SCHL LLC 788 SHREWSBURY AVE #2196 TINTON FALLS NJ 07724 7323836259
DWE 000179 12/31/2024 1ST CLASS DRIVING SCHL LLC 1 AUSTIN AVE STE D ISELIN NJ 08830 8489992431
DWE 000180 12/31/2024 JK SPEEDY DRIVING SCHOL INC 134 SOMERSET STREET N PLAINFIELD NJ 07060 9087573456
DWE 000181 12/31/2024 ADVANTAGE DRIVING SCH LLC 121 EAST BROAD ST PALMYRA NJ 08065 8568292880
DWE 000182 12/31/2024 BERGEN DRIVING SCHOOL 396 HICKORY AVE PARAMUS NJ 07652 2014838043
DWE 000184 12/31/2024 CITYLINE DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 560 HUDSON ST SUITE #4 HACKENSACK NJ 07601 2012290077
DWE 000185 12/31/2024 GARDEN CITY DRVNG SCH CORP 854 KEARNY AVE UNIT 2 KEARNY NJ 07032 9739145551
DWE 000186 12/31/2024 PLATINUM DRIVING ACDMY LLC 301 RT 17 NORTH STE 800 RUTHERFORD NJ 07070 2018040900
DWE 000187 12/31/2024 ALL BRUNSWICK DRIVING SCH L 43 PROSPECT STREET EAST BRUNSWICK NJ 08816 7326987500
DWE 000188 12/31/2024 GLOBAL DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 211 LACKAWANNA AVE UNIT 4 WOODLAND PARK NJ 07424 8622187770
DWE 000189 12/31/2024 PRO DRIVING SCHOOL LLC 68 TIMBERHILL DRIVE FRANKLIN PK NJ 08823 7325900264
DWE 000190 12/31/2024 KILMER DRIVING SCHOOL INC 646 ROUTE 18 STE 117 A EAST BRUNSWICK NJ 08816 7329556552
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